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Name

Tiffany Phan
Vera Guber
Angie Pham
Ana Baker
Carrena Amparo
Ella Vermeire
Angel Vu

Gracie Kaiser
Miranda Sherrod
Jillian Ryan

Name

Bethany Hill
Ellie Carpenter
Alexis Holliman
Riley Nielsen
Lillian Nguyen
Emma Penders
Makenna Henry
Nicole Green
Katie Thomazin
Sydni Harris
Anna Kniseley
Abby Dickinson

Name

Kylie Tumer
Ryoko Andrews
Tina Jugurt
Hailey Poole
Chelsey Groves
Michelle Carman
Madelyn Dean
Natalie Robledo
Aisha Gray
Kacie Jacobs

HAZEN HIGHLANDERS
2019 Varsity Volleyball

Varsity
Height
51"
5'6"
5' 8"
5'6"
5' 10"
5' 10"
5' 0"
6'0"
5' 9"
5' 8"

Junior Varsity
Height

C-Team
Height

Position
S
OH
RS
RS/DS
MB
MB
DS/L
RS
MB
OH/S

Position

Position
DS/RS
DS/RS

RS
OH/M
M
OH
OH/RS
S
MH/RS

Year
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
12

Year
10

11

11

10
10
10
10
10
10

Year
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Head Coach
Mikayla Elliott

Assistants
Melanie Aquino

EJ Marcheselli-Goddard

Superintendent
Dr. Damien Pattenaude
District AD

Brian Kaelin

Principal
Kate OBrien

Asst Principal
Thomas Caudle
Tyrell Hardtke
Athletic Director
Harland Warrior

School Board Member

Lynn Desmarais
Pam Teal
Gloria Hodge
Dr. Avanti Bergquist
Alisa Louie

Admin. Asst-Athletics

Vicki Olson

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



